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RoSPA Railings                                                                                              PCD25 

Applications 

Product Data  

* Powder coated to any colour - available as an optional extra. 

The UltraBar is the RoSPA compliant bow 
top railing system for children's playground 
and school perimeter fences. 
The system is compliant with BS EN ISO 
1176-1 RoSPA guidelines and DDA         
requirements. 
 

The UltraBar system is one of the most    
versatile railing systems available,             
developed for easy erection and supplied 
with pre-assembled panels that simply bolt 
into place. 
 

Gates of all sizes can be produced            
galvanised to any standard RAL colour to 
match the railings. 

Housing Schemes 

Parks & Leisure 

Commercial & Industrial 

 PLAYSAFE Bow Top  Vertical Bar 

900mm                            X                                 X  

1000mm    

1200mm    

1500mm    

1800mm    

2000mm                          X   

2100mm                          X   

2400mm                          X   


